[image: cid:1773bf6650282a6291]
image1.jpeg
LEASE AMENDMENT

Property Address: 8277 Mitchell Road, Eden Prairie, Minnesota, 55347

T'his Lease Amendment (“Amendment”) made November 8 2020 amends the lease agreement that
began on 2/14/2020 between the following parties:

Landlord: Jessica Hamilton and Leszek Gruzlewski
Landlord’s Mailing Address: 112119 Haering Lane, Chaska, Minnesota, 55318

Tenant(s): Harikrishna Govindaraj, Jayahasan Bakthavatchalam, Vinay Reddy Kondam
Tenant’s Mailing Address: 8277 Mitchell Road, Eden Prairie, Minnesota, 55347

The parties hereby acknowledge that the current lease agreement between the Landlord and
Tenant(s) is amended as follows: This lease shall continue through February 28, 2021 at the
monthly rate of $1,795.00 and all the same rules will apply as stated in the original lease signed
January 29, 2020.

The parties acknowledge and consent to the inclusion of the aforementioned language into the lease
agreement. Any changes made are legally binding ypon the signature of both parties

/ L,202
,202
Tenant Signature v
Print Name: Javusan DavivavatacaDate: 01130 , 20
v 2
\ o
Tenant Signature \W14 | FA 5{4\, r— }

N
Print Name: \/in

faddy gondayDate: _ (\ov T L2029





